10 am

10:15

10:30

11:30

12 noon

12:30

1:00

2:30 pm

L ol
TENNESSEE

Surgical Quality Collaborative

TSQC Networking Meeting
February 26, 2016
THA Offices
10:00 am CT-2:30 pm CT

Welcome and Introductions
Business Meeting Updates

TSQC Data and Trends
e TCPS Trends and Rankings
e Blood Transfusions

Pneumonia Definition Discussion

Lunch

VUMC Blood Management Program

Team Presentations
e Maury Regional Medical Center
e Memorial Health Care System
e Baptist Memorial Hospital — Memphis
e Parkwest Medical Center
e University of Tennessee Medical Center

Adjourn

Will Gibson
TSQC Leadership Chair

Chris Clarke
THA

Bill Cecil
TSQC Data Analyst

George Lynch
Saint Thomas Midtown

Barbara Martin
Vanderbilt University
Medical Center






