

## TSQC Networking Meeting February 26, 2016 THA Offices 10:00 am CT – 2:30 pm CT

10 am	Welcome and Introductions	Will Gibson TSQC Leadership Chair
10:15	Business Meeting Updates	Chris Clarke THA
10:30	<ul><li>TSQC Data and Trends</li><li>TCPS Trends and Rankings</li><li>Blood Transfusions</li></ul>	Bill Cecil TSQC Data Analyst
11:30	Pneumonia Definition Discussion	George Lynch Saint Thomas Midtown
12 noon	Lunch	
12:30	VUMC Blood Management Program	Barbara Martin Vanderbilt University Medical Center
1:00	<ul> <li>Team Presentations</li> <li>Maury Regional Medical Center</li> <li>Memorial Health Care System</li> <li>Baptist Memorial Hospital – Memphis</li> <li>Parkwest Medical Center</li> <li>University of Tennessee Medical Center</li> </ul>	
2:30 pm	Adjourn	